DXI Construction $12,038,330.31
Locust Lane $11,034,065.35
Canyon Contracting $3,196,000.00
Dance Brothers $4,079,133.00
S.A. Halac Iron $907,000.00
Keller Brothers $20,598,100.00
Autumn Contracting $4,326,000.00
CitiRoof Corporation $3,940,515.00
Engineered Construction
Products $4,211,100.00
A&S Unlimited $6,660,000.00
J.A.Argetakis Contracting $4,241,010.00
L&R Enterprises $1,383,300.00
L&R Enterprises $63,600.00
Heller Electric $10,959,000.00
C.T. Electrical $9,738,000.00
3A - Concrete
Contract Package: 2A - Sitework
DCP No.: DCP016-24 William Schmidt
Outdoor Education Project
Due November 21 , 2023 @ 2PM
Bid Tab
Project Manager:   Chuck Floeck
6A - General Carpentry
5A - Steel
7A - Roofing
8A - Windows and Storefronts
9A - Drywall and Acoustics & Painting
9B - Tile
9D - Resilient Flooring
11A - Food Service
 15A - Mechanical
16A - Electrical